IBSP150 Series
Deep Trim Recessed LED Downlight |
IP65 with Glass Diffuser
Honeycomb Louver Optional
IBSP150CT075H86 IBSP150CT075H90 IBSP150CT095H86
IBSP150CT095H134IBSP150CT095H107
85
105105

Dimming Option
Current output tolerance
Short circuit protection
Over voltage protection
Over temperature protection
THD
Surge
Withstand voltage
Cutout(mm) Ø75-78 Ø75-78 Ø95-98 Ø95-98Ø95-98
LED Brand
Model
Dimension(mm)
B C DA
Product Weight (Kg)
N.W/PC G.W/PC
IBSP150CT075H86 85 86 72 69 /
IBSP150CT075H90 85 90 72 /
IBSP150CT095H86 105 86 92 89
69
/
IBSP150CT095H107 105 107 92 89 /
IBSP150CT095H134 105 134 92 89 /
/
/
/
/